O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Spring Summer 20
Fashion Week dates : September 04 - September 11
Definitive schedule

WED. SEPTEMBER 04 CATWALKS

9.00am TMALL CHINA COOL: PEACEBIRD Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

10.00am PARSONS MFA Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

12.00pm TMALL CHINA COOL: THREEGUN Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

2.00pm CONGO FASHION WEEK COLLECTIVE Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

3.00pm TMALL CHINA COOL: SONGTA, I-AM- Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -

CHEN 10013

6.00pm TMALL CHINA COOL: RIZHUO Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

8.00pm ICY Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10003

9.00pm VICTORIA HAYES Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

WED. SEPTEMBER 04 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> AKNVAS See invitation

12.00pm

1.00pm -> ALL THINGS MOCHI See invitation

3.00pm

2.00pm -> CIE DENIM 8 Mott Street - 10013

3.00pm

7.00pm -> JORDACHE Ray's - 177 Chrystie Street - 10002

9.00pm

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS

9.00am BLANCORE Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

10.00am DIRTY PINEAPPLE Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

12.00pm MARK GONG Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

1.00pm LAURENCE & CHICO Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

1.00pm MADE IN AFRICA PRESENTS Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Brands: Eliana Murargy & Maxhosa
Africa



THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
4.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

TADASHI SHOIJI

ELIE TAHARI

MICHAEL COSTELLO
SUPIMA

FREDERICK ANDERSON

VFILES
EDGII

AFFFAIR

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation
by invitation only

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 05 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm ->

6.00pm

A COMPANY

873 Broadway, 3rd Floor - 10003

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
12.00pm

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

DAMOWANG

| LOVE PRETTY
BRONX AND BANCO

SEVEN CRASH

MRHUA MRSHUA BY NIU NIU CHOU

CONCEPT KOREA

CARLOS CAMPOS

GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE

RAG & BONE
SIENNA LI

FLYING SOLO

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street
FL 5 -10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers
2nd floor - 10011

Presented by Global Fashion
Collective / Women's 1st Show in
NY

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Brands: Glaze Kohl, Xunruo, Jessica
Chang Studio

See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS

6.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

9.00pm

TELFAR
VIVIENNE HU

TOMO KOIZUMI

JEREMY SCOTT
FLYING SOLO

NO SESSO

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
Women's 1st Show in NY

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
10.00am

11.00am
11.00am

12.00pm
12.00pm
1.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm

4.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

KHAITE

SELF-PORTRAIT
TAORAY WANG

KATE SPADE NEW YORK
SON JUNG WAN

3ZM X LU YANG
ULLA JOHNSON
CHRISTOPHER JOHN ROGERS

REBECCA MINKOFF

HELMUT LANG
LONGCHAMP
SUZANNE RAE

BEVZA

CHRISTIAN SIRIANO
AREA

R13
BRANDON MAXWELL
CHIARA BONI LA PETITE ROBE

KORTO MOMOLU FOR WOMEN GROW

CHROMAT

See invitation
Women's 1st Show in NY

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation
See invitation

Flamboydn Theater at The
Clemente - 107 Suffolk Street -
10002

With Performance

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

10013
9.00pm RALPH LAUREN See invitation
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 07 PRESENTATIONS
10.00am -> ADAM LIPPES See invitation
11.00am
10.00am -> SNOW XUE GAO See invitation
6.00pm all day by appointment only
12.00pm -> PARIS99 St. Marks Church - East 10th, 2nd
1.00pm Avenue - 10003

DATE & TIME CHANGED

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

9.00am DEVEAUX NEW YORK Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

10.00am TORY BURCH See invitation

11.00am LOU DALLAS See invitation

11.00am STAUD See invitation

12.00pm JONATHAN COHEN See invitation

1.00pm LAQUAN SMITH See invitation

2.00pm RAISAVANESSA Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

2.00pm TIBI See invitation

3.00pm CHINA DAY: ANTA KIDS See invitation

3.00pm SIES MARJAN See invitation

4.00pm CASHMERE SONG See invitation

4.00pm KYLE + SHAHIDA Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
1001

5.00pm ACADEMY OF ART UNIVERSITY SAN 300 Vesey Street - 10282

FRANCISCO

5.00pm COLLINA STRADA See invitation

5.00pm NICOLE MILLER Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

6.00pm FASHION PALETTE Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Brands: Torannce, Dea the Label,
House of Campbell, Portia &
Scarlett, Made with Love Bridal,
Sonya Swim

6.00pm JASON WU See invitation
7.00pm PRABAL GURUNG Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

8.00pm CHINA DAY: LILY Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

8.30pm
9.00pm

9.30pm

TOMMY HILFIGER
CHINA DAY: XU ZHI

PYER MOSS

10013
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 08 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->
12.00pm
1.00pm ->
2.00pm
1.00pm ->
2.30pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm

TANYA TAYLOR

MANSUR GAVRIEL

PHUONG MY

ROSIE ASSOULIN

VICTOR GLEMAUD

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

9.00am

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm

12.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

INDONESIAN DIVERSITY

THE ROW
CAROLINA HERRERA
JONATHAN SIMKHAI

BARRAGAN

ZIMMERMANN

CONG TRI

LELA ROSE
GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE

MARYAM NASSIR ZADEH
3.1 PHILLIP LIM
CUSTO BARCELONA

SANDY LIANG
ANNA SUI

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Shop Studios - 528 West 39th
Street, 3rd Floor - 10018

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013
Women's 1st Show in NY

SIR Stage37 - 508 West 37th
Street - 10018

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Brands : Hamon, Haus Zuk,
AceHouse, Maria Pia Cornejo

See invitation
See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013



MONDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

SUKEINA

ACHEVAL

HOGAN MCLAUGHLIN

ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO
MAKI OH

TOM FORD

CHOCHENG

VAQUERA, CDLM/CREATURES OF THE
WIND, AND SECTION 8

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 09 PRESENTATIONS

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

1.00pm ->
3.00pm
4.00pm ->
5.00pm
6.00pm ->
8.00pm

ALICE + OLIVIA

VERONICA BEARD

SWISS TOUCH PRESENTS

Root Studios - 443 West 18th
Street - 10011

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

USM Modular Furniture - 28-30
Greene Street - 10013

Mode Suisse featuring Forbidden
Denimeries, Julia Heuer, Vanessa
Schindler, Julian Zigerli, YVY

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 10 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am
12.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

4.00pm

NOON BY NOOR

SALLY LAPOINTE

VERA WANG
GABRIELA HEARST
PAMELLA ROLAND

STUDIO 189

CYNTHIA ROWLEY
ECKHAUS LATTA
BAILUYU BY FU WENIJIE

BIBHU MOHAPATRA

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers
2nd floor - 10011

Presented by Global Fashion
Collective / Women's 1st Show in
NY

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 10 CATWALKS

5.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

9.00pm

COACH
HAKAN AKKAYA

LRS

NAEEM KHAN

PRISCAVERA
JAHNKOY
KIM SHUI

OSCAR DE LA RENTA

CAAFD EMERGING DESIGNER
COLLECTIVE

PROENZA SCHOULER
ZANG TOI

LIU YONG X RISHIKENSH

SAVAGE X FENTY

10013
High Line park

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

49 Elizabeth Street, 4th Floor -
10013

Zaha Hadid Building - 520 West 28
Street - 10001

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

3 West Club - 3 West 51 Street -
10019

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 10 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->
11.00am

9.00am ->
11.00am

10.00am ->
12.00pm
1.00pm ->
2.30pm
2.00pm ->
4.00pm
5.00pm ->
6.00pm

ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS

THEORY

GRAHAM TYLER

CLAUDIA LI

REESE COOPER

SOCIAL-WORK

See invitation

See invitation

357 Canal Street - 10013

See invitation

See invitation

508 West 26th Street, Suite 315 -
10001

WED. SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am

11.00am

ALIETTE

MICHAEL KORS
DENNIS BASSO

MARINA MOSCONE

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation



WED. SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS

11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

REFUSE CLUB
BROCK COLLECTION
RYAN ROCHE

MATTHEW ADAMS DOLAN
BADGLEY MISCHKA

BATSHEVA
DION LEE
LIBERTINE

MARC JACOBS
RISD

TAORAY TAORAY

59 Orchard Street - 10002
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

WED. SEPTEMBER 11 PRESENTATIONS

->

MARCHESA

See invitation
all day by appointment only
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