

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Spring Summer 20

Fashion Week dates : September 04 - September 11

Definitive schedule

WED. SEPTEMBER 04 CATWALKS		
9.00am	TMALL CHINA COOL: PEACEBIRD	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
10.00am	PARSONS MFA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	TMALL CHINA COOL: THREEGUN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
2.00pm	CONGO FASHION WEEK COLLECTIVE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
3.00pm	TMALL CHINA COOL: SONGTA, I-AM- CHEN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	TMALL CHINA COOL: RIZHUO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
8.00pm	ICY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10003
9.00pm	VICTORIA HAYES	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

WED. SEPTEMBER 04 PRESENTATIONS		
9.00am -> 12.00pm	AKNVAS	See invitation
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	ALL THINGS MOCHI	See invitation
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	CIE DENIM	8 Mott Street - 10013
7.00pm -> 9.00pm	JORDACHE	Ray's - 177 Chrystie Street - 10002

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS		
9.00am	BLANCORE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
10.00am	DIRTY PINEAPPLE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	MARK GONG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
1.00pm	LAURENCE & CHICO	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
1.00pm	MADE IN AFRICA PRESENTS	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011 Brands: Eliana Murargy & Maxhosa Africa

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS		
2.00pm	TADASHI SHOJI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
3.00pm	ELIE TAHARI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
4.00pm	MICHAEL COSTELLO	See invitation
4.00pm	SUPIMA	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
6.00pm	FREDERICK ANDERSON	See invitation by invitation only
7.00pm	VFILES	See invitation
8.00pm	EDGII	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00pm	AFFFAIR	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 05 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm -> A COMPANY 6.00pm

873 Broadway, 3rd Floor - 10003

FRIDAY SEPTE	EMBER 06 CATWALKS	
9.00am	DAMOWANG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
10.00am	I LOVE PRETTY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street
12.00pm	BRONX AND BANCO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street FL 5 - 10013
12.00pm	SEVEN CRASH	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
1.00pm	MRHUA MRSHUA BY NIU NIU CHOU	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers 2nd floor - 10011 Presented by Global Fashion Collective / Women's 1st Show in NY
2.00pm	CONCEPT KOREA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
3.00pm	CARLOS CAMPOS	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
4.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011 Brands: Glaze Kohl, Xunruo, Jessica Chang Studio
5.00pm	RAG & BONE	See invitation
5.00pm	SIENNA LI	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
6.00pm	FLYING SOLO	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS		
6.00pm	TELFAR	See invitation
6.00pm	VIVIENNE HU	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
7.00pm	TOMO KOIZUMI	See invitation Women's 1st Show in NY
8.00pm	JEREMY SCOTT	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street
8.30pm	FLYING SOLO	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
9.00pm	NO SESSO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street

SATURDAY SEF	PTEMBER 07 CATWALKS	
9.00am	KHAITE	See invitation Women's 1st Show in NY
10.00am	SELF-PORTRAIT	See invitation
10.00am	TAORAY WANG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
11.00am	KATE SPADE NEW YORK	See invitation
11.00am	SON JUNG WAN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
12.00pm	3ZM X LU YANG	See invitation
12.00pm	ULLA JOHNSON	See invitation
1.00pm	CHRISTOPHER JOHN ROGERS	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
1.00pm	REBECCA MINKOFF	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
2.00pm	HELMUT LANG	See invitation
3.00pm	LONGCHAMP	See invitation
3.30pm	SUZANNE RAE	Flamboyán Theater at The Clemente - 107 Suffolk Street - 10002 With Performance
4.00pm	BEVZA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
4.00pm	CHRISTIAN SIRIANO	See invitation
5.00pm	AREA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	R13	See invitation
7.00pm	BRANDON MAXWELL	See invitation
7.00pm	CHIARA BONI LA PETITE ROBE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
8.00pm	KORTO MOMOLU FOR WOMEN GROW	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
9.00pm	CHROMAT	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

10013

9.00pm RALPH LAUREN See invitation

CHINA DAY: LILY

8.00pm

10.00am -> ADAM LIPPES See invitation

11.00am

10.00am -> SNOW XUE GAO See invitation

6.00pm

12.00pm -> PARIS99 St. Marks Church - East 10th, 2nd

1.00pm Avenue - 10003

DATE & TIME CHANGED

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -

all day by appointment only

SUNDAY SEP	TEMBER 08 CATWALKS	
9.00am	DEVEAUX NEW YORK	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
10.00am	TORY BURCH	See invitation
11.00am	LOU DALLAS	See invitation
11.00am	STAUD	See invitation
12.00pm	JONATHAN COHEN	See invitation
1.00pm	LAQUAN SMITH	See invitation
2.00pm	RAISAVANESSA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
2.00pm	TIBI	See invitation
3.00pm	CHINA DAY: ANTA KIDS	See invitation
3.00pm	SIES MARJAN	See invitation
4.00pm	CASHMERE SONG	See invitation
4.00pm	KYLE + SHAHIDA	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
5.00pm	ACADEMY OF ART UNIVERSITY SAN FRANCISCO	300 Vesey Street - 10282
5.00pm	COLLINA STRADA	See invitation
5.00pm	NICOLE MILLER	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	FASHION PALETTE	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011 Brands: Torannce, Dea the Label, House of Campbell, Portia & Scarlett, Made with Love Bridal, Sonya Swim
6.00pm	JASON WU	See invitation
7.00pm	PRABAL GURUNG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS		
		10013
8.30pm	TOMMY HILFIGER	See invitation
9.00pm	CHINA DAY: XU ZHI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.30pm	PYER MOSS	See invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 08 PRESENTATIONS		
11.00am -> 12.00pm	TANYA TAYLOR	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
1.00pm -> 2.00pm	MANSUR GAVRIEL	See invitation
1.00pm -> 2.30pm	PHUONG MY	See invitation
4.00pm -> 6.00pm	ROSIE ASSOULIN	See invitation
4.00pm -> 6.00pm	VICTOR GLEMAUD	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

MONDAY SEPT	EMBER 09 CATWALKS	
9.00am	INDONESIAN DIVERSITY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00am	THE ROW	See invitation
10.00am	CAROLINA HERRERA	See invitation
11.00am	JONATHAN SIMKHAI	Shop Studios - 528 West 39th Street, 3rd Floor - 10018
12.00pm	BARRAGÁN	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013 Women's 1st Show in NY
12.00pm	ZIMMERMANN	SIR Stage37 - 508 West 37th Street - 10018
1.00pm	CONG TRI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
1.00pm	LELA ROSE	See invitation
2.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011 Brands : Hamon, Haus Zuk, Ac•House, Maria Pia Cornejo
2.00pm	MARYAM NASSIR ZADEH	See invitation
3.00pm	3.1 PHILLIP LIM	See invitation
4.00pm	CUSTO BARCELONA	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
4.00pm	SANDY LIANG	See invitation
5.00pm	ANNA SUI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS		
5.00pm	SUKEINA	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
5.30pm	ÀCHEVAL	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	HOGAN MCLAUGHLIN	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
6.00pm	ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO	See invitation
7.00pm	MAKI OH	See invitation
8.00pm	TOM FORD	See invitation
9.00pm	CHOCHENG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00pm	VAQUERA, CDLM/CREATURES OF THE WIND, AND SECTION 8	See invitation

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 09 PRESENTATIONS		
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	ALICE + OLIVIA	Root Studios - 443 West 18th Street - 10011
4.00pm -> 5.00pm	VERONICA BEARD	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm -> 8.00pm	SWISS TOUCH PRESENTS	USM Modular Furniture - 28-30 Greene Street - 10013 Mode Suisse featuring Forbidden Denimeries, Julia Heuer, Vanessa Schindler, Julian Zigerli, YVY

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 10 CATWALKS		
9.00am	NOON BY NOOR	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
10.00am	SALLY LAPOINTE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
11.00am	VERA WANG	See invitation
12.00pm	GABRIELA HEARST	See invitation
2.00pm	PAMELLA ROLAND	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
2.00pm	STUDIO 189	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
3.00pm	CYNTHIA ROWLEY	See invitation
3.00pm	ECKHAUS LATTA	See invitation
4.00pm	BAILUYU BY FU WENJIE	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers 2nd floor - 10011 Presented by Global Fashion Collective / Women's 1st Show in NY
4.00pm	BIBHU MOHAPATRA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 10 CATWALKS		
		10013
5.00pm	COACH	High Line park
6.00pm	HAKAN AKKAYA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	LRS	49 Elizabeth Street, 4th Floor - 10013
6.00pm	NAEEM KHAN	Zaha Hadid Building - 520 West 28 Street - 10001
6.00pm	PRISCAVERA	See invitation
7.00pm	JAHNKOY	See invitation
7.00pm	KIM SHUI	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
7.00pm	OSCAR DE LA RENTA	See invitation
8.00pm	CAAFD EMERGING DESIGNER COLLECTIVE	See invitation
8.00pm	PROENZA SCHOULER	See invitation
8.00pm	ZANG TOI	3 West Club - 3 West 51 Street - 10019
9.00pm	LIU YONG X RISHIKENSH	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00pm	SAVAGE X FENTY	See invitation

TUESDAY SEP	TEMBER 10 PRESENTATIONS	
9.00am -> 11.00am	ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS	See invitation
9.00am -> 11.00am	THEORY	See invitation
10.00am -> 12.00pm	GRAHAM TYLER	357 Canal Street - 10013
1.00pm -> 2.30pm	CLAUDIA LI	See invitation
2.00pm -> 4.00pm	REESE COOPER	See invitation
5.00pm -> 6.00pm	SOCIAL-WORK	508 West 26th Street, Suite 315 - 10001

WED. SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS		
9.00am	ALIÉTTE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
10.00am	MICHAEL KORS	See invitation
11.00am	DENNIS BASSO	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
11.00am	MARINA MOSCONE	See invitation

WED. SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS		
11.00am	REFUSE CLUB	59 Orchard Street - 10002
12.00pm	BROCK COLLECTION	See invitation
1.00pm	RYAN ROCHE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
2.00pm	MATTHEW ADAMS DOLAN	See invitation
3.00pm	BADGLEY MISCHKA	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
3.00pm	BATSHEVA	See invitation
4.00pm	DION LEE	See invitation
5.00pm	LIBERTINE	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
6.00pm	MARC JACOBS	See invitation
8.00pm	RISD	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
9.00pm	TAORAY TAORAY	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

WED. SEPTEMBER 11 PRESENTATIONS

-> MARCHESA See invitation

all day by appointment only